
 
  OFFICEOF THE CHIEF REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 

  Directorate: Supply Chain and Facilities Management Services 
  Private Bag X918 Pretoria 0001 Tel: (012) 338 7208 Fax: (012) 338 7277 Web: www.drdlr.gov.za 
 
 

 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 
 

 
 

Bid no/ File no: 
 

DRDLR (CRD-07) 2019/20 
 

Closing date: 
 

17 February 2020 
 

 

Total Bids 
Received: 

Nineteen (19) 

Description of 
Tender: 

 

Once off Supply, Delivery and Installation of office furniture for the Pietermaritzburg Deeds Registry 

 
The following bidders tender documents where received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 

National Treasury instruction note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance, monitoring and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management: 

 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price VAT 

inclusive (where 

applicable) 

1. Esizwe Group (Pty) Ltd R 545,974.00 

2. Shilo Supplies (Pty) Ltd R 525,000.00 

3. Regency Office Furniture R 705,559.50 

4. Alpha Office Furniture T/A Inyameko Trading 1367 CC R 799,779.00 

5. X-Klusiv DZGN Furniture (Pty) Ltd R 700,750.00 

6. Babalicious Trading (Pty) Ltd R 1,456,252.60 

7. Wavrex (Pty) Ltd R 1,088,603.11 

8. MMMB Bokamuso R 1,180,041.07 

 
 
 
 
 



 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE: BID NO. DRDLR (CRD-07) 2019/20 FOR THE ONCE 

OFF SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF OFFICE FURNITURE FOR THE PIETERMARITZBURG DEEDS 

REGISTRY 

 
 
 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price VAT 

inclusive (where 

applicable) 

9. Stylecraft Office Design R 902,962.75 

10. Soyamba Trading Enterprise R 939,216.50 

11. Gcinuyise Projects (Pty) Ltd R 845,700.00 

12. Goldrose Trading (Pty) Ltd R 1,065,023.54 

13. Proactive Concepts R 453,835.97 

14. Mholiwezizwe Archtects Design Studios t/a Ma Design Studios R 1,052,670.67 

15. Sai Sans Trading CC R 831,076.25 

16. Enzekayo Office Furntiture R 1,758,873.20 

17. Amson Holdings CC R 1,205,445.28 

18. Shumash Trading Enterprise R 414,345.00 

19. Homewood Crafted Luxury R 407,092.24 

 


